Grand Valley State University
University Curriculum Committee
2023-2024
Wednesday, March 13, 2024
Online Synchronous via Zoom

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #21)

Consent Agenda
Approval of the Agenda for 3/13/24
Approval of the Minutes from 2/28/24

12932
12933
12936

MTH 322
MTH 323
MTH 495

Report from Chair:

Report from Provost’s office:

Old Business:
12772 New Program Proposal: BS in Performing Arts Industry- RETURN

New Business:

12010
12528
12819
12930
12931
12037
12934
12935

CCP
CCP
CCP

BIO/NRM 315 NCP

COM/IDS 352 NCP

CCR: Revision to Green Chemistry Certificate = CCR

CCR Mathematics Secondary Education Emphasis (5-9/5-12 dual)

MTH 229
MTH 313
MTH 324
MTH 329

Discussion ltems:

CCP
CCP
CCP
CCP

Exemplar work (Nathan and Lara)

CCR



